

FORM PTO-1 (Rev. 10/02)	595	02803769		TMENT OF COMMERCE atent and Trademark Office			
· I · · · · · · ·	o.: 65326-036	PATENTS ONI		Patent and Trademark Office			
	Honorable Commissioner for Patents and Tra	ademarks: Please re	cord the attached original documen	ts or copy thereto:			
1. Name of	Conveying Party(ies):	2. N	Name and address of receiving party	(ies):			
Hiroyuki	SHIROTA, Akira KUWABARA	Nan	ne: DAINIPPON SCREEN MF	FG. CO., LTD			
		Add	ress: Tenjinkitamachi, Teranouch	ni-agaru 4-chomeo			
Additional 1	name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes 🗌 No	Horikawa-dori, Kamikyo-k	ц, La <u>Б</u>			
3. Nature o	f Conveyance:		Kyoto JAPAN	©.S <b>24</b>			
	gnment Merger			7548 U.8 10/898			
☐ Secu	rity Agreement	Name		75.7			
Othe	r			<del>,</del>			
Execution I	Date: July 14, 2004, July 14, 2004						
		Add	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No				
]	ion number(s) or patent number(s):						
If the do	cument is being filed together with a new app	lication, the executi		ıly 14, 2004,			
		ŀ		ıly 14, 2004			
A. Patent A	pplication No(s).	B. 1	Patent No(s).				
	101898197						
	☐ Yes ☐ No						
5. Name an	d address of party to whom correspondence	6. 7	otal number of applications and pat	ents involved: 1			
concerning	document should be mailed:						
Name:	MCDERMOTT WILL & EMERY LLP	7. 7	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$40.00			
Internal	Address:	) [	Enclosed				
			Authorized to be charged to depo	osit account			
Street Ac	ldress: 600 13th Street, N.W.	8. [	Deposit account number:				
		) ;	500417				
City:	Washington State: D. C. Zip: 2	20005-3096					
	DO	NOT USE THIS S	PACE				
9. Statemer	t and signature.						
То	the best of my knowledge and belief, the foreg	going information i	s true and correct and any attached	copy is a true copy			
of	he original document.	0.					
		Bell 0					
St	ephen A. Becker, 26,527	y a		July 26, 2004			
Name and I	Registration No. of Person Signing	Signat	ure	Date			
		Total nu	mber of pages including cover shee	t: 2			
OMB No. 0	651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)						

07/30/2004 GTOH11 00000131 500417 10898197

01 FC:8021 40.00 BA

PATENT REEL: 015614 FRAME: 0545

## **ASSIGNMENT**

...ses and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt and ...nowledged the undersigned,

	<b>ک</b> د.	UT <i>)</i> WABAR			- (4) - (5) - (6)							
wh	who have made a certain new and useful invention, hereby sell, assign and transfer unto									<del></del>		
				. CO., LTD.								
Te	ranouchi-	agaru 4-	chom	e, Horikawa-	-dori,	Kamikyo-	-ku, KYC	OTO, JAF	AN	<del></del>		
Αn	nerica as def	ined in 35	U.S.C.	nafter designate 100 in the inve	ention e	ntitled		right, title			e United Stat	es of
	CCGITT WITG	IK Appara	itus an	d r accorn vin	UIIE W	<u>ourou</u>						
				r United States erial No.					_; or			
(b)	for	which	an	application	for	United	States	Letters	Patent	was	executed	on
Co ass	nvention for	the Protectal	ction of ntatives	ons, or continu Industrial Prop ; the undersign	erty to	the said A	SSIGNEE	, for its int	terest as A	SSIGNE	E, its succes	ssors.
the imp any	olication for said ASSIC provements, papers by t	and obtain GNEE, its and applic he said AS	ing origing success ations	ereby agree to ginal, divisiona sors, assigns ar for patent base E, its successo invention hereb	l, reissond legand there rs, assi	ued or exte l represent on, growingns and leg	nded Lette atives, and ig out of c	ers Patent of d without for related to	of the Unite further ren the said	ed States nuneration invention	s, upon reque on, in and to n; and to exc	est of any ecute
SIC	GNED on th	e dates ind	icated a	side our signat	ures:							
	INVENT	ORS					DATE S					
1)		Hiroyuk				-	Jul,	14, 200 .14, 20	4			
2)	Name: H	iroyuki Sh	MIROTA	A · >_			Jul.	14,20	04			
3)	Name: A	kira KUW	ABAR/	Ĭ				<u></u>				
	Name:	·							····			
4)	Name:		_ <del>-</del>	<u> </u>						<del></del>		
5)	Name:							<u> </u>		<del></del>	,	
6)	Name:			<del> </del>					<del> </del>			

**RECORDED: 07/26/2004** 

PATENT REEL: 015614 FRAME: 0546